
Nagercoil - Kacheguda (Weekly) Special/06308X - Exp - SR 
RU/Renigunta Junction to GWD/Gadwal Junction 

7h 45m - 446 km - 8 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NCJ Nagercoil Junction 08:10 0 1 0 57 11 SR
2 VLY Valliyur 08:43 08:45 2m 0 1 31 51 91 SR
3 TEN Tirunelveli Junction 09:35 09:40 5m 0 1 74 51 38 SR
4 MEJ Vanchi Maniyachchi

Junction
10:14 10:15 1m 0 1 103 94 SR

5 CVP Kovilpatti 10:38 10:40 2m 0 1 139 72 90 SR
6 SRT Satur 10:58 11:00 2m 0 1 160 43 SR
7 VPT Virudunagar Junction 11:38 11:40 2m 0 1 187 40 101 SR
8 MDU Madurai Junction 12:45 12:50 5m 0 1 231 80 133 SR
9 KQN Kodaikanal Road 13:20 13:22 2m 0 1 271 58 238 SR
10 DG Dindigul Junction 13:45 13:50 5m 0 1 293 49 280 SR
11 TPJ Tiruchchirappalli Junction 15:45 16:00 15m 0 1 387 61 86 SR
12 KRR Karur Junction 17:15 17:20 5m 0 1 464 73 120 SR
13 NMKL Namakkal 17:48 17:50 2m 0 1 497 47 186 SR
14 RASP Rasipuram 18:23 18:25 2m 0 1 523 35 222 SR
15 SA Salem Junction 19:10 19:15 5m 0 1 549 45 280 SR
16 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 21:55 22:00 5m 0 1 669 54 400 SR
17 VN Vaniyambadi 22:18 22:20 2m 0 1 686 74 355 SR
18 AB Ambur 22:33 22:35 2m 0 1 702 63 332 SR
19 KPD Katpadi Junction 23:25 23:27 2m 0 1 754 41 215 SR
20 TPTY Tirupati 02:00 02:05 5m 0 2 859 29 163 SCR
21 RU Renigunta Junction 02:25 02:45 20m 0 2 868 61 115 SCR
22 KOU Koduru 03:25 03:27 2m 0 2 909 88 198 SCR
23 RJP Razampeta 03:50 03:52 2m 0 2 943 45 145 SCR
24 HX Kadapa Junction

(Cuddapah)
05:00 05:02 2m 3 2 994 84 137 SCR

25 YA Yerraguntla Junction 05:30 05:32 2m 0 2 1033 63 SCR
26 TU Tadipatri 06:38 06:40 2m 0 2 1102 48 237 SCR
27 GY Gooty Junction 07:40 07:42 2m 0 2 1150 57 365 SCR
28 DHNE Dhone Junction 08:40 08:45 5m 0 2 1205 65 SCR
29 KRNT Kurnool City 09:35 09:37 2m 0 2 1260 63 288 SCR
30 GWD Gadwal Junction 10:30 10:31 1m 0 2 1315 55 SCR
31 MBNR Mahbubnagar 11:53 11:55 2m 0 2 1390 71 509 SCR
32 JCL Jadcherla 12:10 12:11 1m 0 2 1408 51 539 SCR
33 KCG Kacheguda 13:55 0 2 1496 - 489 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Mar 29 2024 (05:39)

Mar 29 2024 (05:39)

1

1


